Conductivity
Sensors
• Level detection
• Leak detection
� A
ll
sp
ec

RECHNER Industrie-Elektronik GmbH • Gaußstraße 8-10 • D-68623 Lampertheim • Tel. (0 62 06) 50 07-0 • Fax (0 62 06) 50 07-36 • e-mail: info@rechner-sensors.de • www.rechner-sensors.com
RCS-...-.../...-...-...-...-.../...-...-...
TyPE CoDE
If existing,
width across flats for hexacon,
Ø with sealing support,
Flange connection e. g. Tri-clamp.
Diameter, Thread M, R, G M10, M12, 1/4“...
Conductivity sensor
max. immersion depth
Electrode material metal (VA)
If existing,
Connector Y3, Y5, Y7 with protective clips*
02 = Dipol
StEx Version
N = NAMUR
Housing material plastic
PEEK, PC, PTFE
Total length
* After mounting, the plug-and-socket connector has to be protected by means of the protective clip.
Art.-No. Description Page
N00012 N-132/1-01 6
N00015 N-132/2-01 6
N00017 N-132/2-10 6
N00018 N-132/2-E-10 6
RC0006 RCS-02-M10/45-N-27-VA/PEEK-StEx 4
RC0003 RCS-02-M12/45-N-27-VA/PEEK-StEx 4
RC0002 RCS-02-M12/55-N-27-VA/PEEK-StEx 5
RC0005 RCS-02-1/4“NPT/45-N-27-VA/PEEK-StEx 5
RC0004 RCS-02-1/4“NPT/55-N-27-VA/PEEK-StEx 5
ARTIClE lIST
INDUSTRIE-ELEKTRONIK GmbH
Gaußstraße 8-10           68623 Lampertheim        Germany
Tel. (0 62 06) 50 07-0   Fax (0 62 06) 50 07-36   Fax Intl. +49 (0) 62 06 50 07-20
www.rechner-sensors.com                                      e-mail: info@rechner-sensors.de
 CAPACITIVE • INDUCTIVE
 MAgNETo RESISTIVE
CAloRIMETRIC
 SENSoRS foR INDUSTRIAl AUToMATIoN
Ask for further catalogues:
CAPACITIVE SENSoRS KAS
CAPACITIVE SENSoRS KXS
CAPACITIVE lEVEl MEASURINg SySTEMS
INDUCTIVE SENSoRS IAS
MAgNETo RESISTIVE SENSoRS
PowER SUPPlIES AND CoNTRollERS
oPToElECTRoNIC SENSoRS
flow SENSoRS
ATEX CERTIfIED PRoDUCTS
your Representative